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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Fri 08/04/2023 4:30 pm Volleyball - FR @ Element Sports Complex | Element Sportsplex
(Scrimmages)
Tue 08/08/2023 4:30 pm Volleyball - FR @ Rosehill Christian Rosehill Christian School
Tue 08/15/2023 4:30 pm Volleyball - FR @ St. John XXIlII St. John XXIII College Preparatory
Fri 08/18/2023 TBD Volleyball - FR @ CHSM Invitational The Edge
Sat 08/19/2023 TBD Volleyball - FR @ CHSM Invitational The Edge
Tue 08/22/2023 4:30 pm Volleyball - FR vs. Episcopal Gymnasium
Fri 08/25/2023 TBD Volleyball - FR @ Houston Open Tournament | Houston Skyline Juniors
Sat 08/26/2023 TBD Volleyball - FR @ Houston Open Tournament | Houston Skyline Juniors
Tue 08/29/2023 4:30 pm Volleyball - FR vs. College Station Gymnasium
Wed 08/30/2023 4:30 pm Volleyball - FR vs. Kinkaid Gymnasium
Thu 08/31/2023 4:30 pm Volleyball - FR vs. St. Johns School Gymnasium
Tue 09/05/2023 4:30 pm Volleyball - FR vs. A&M Consolidated Gymnasium
Thu 09/07/2023 4:30 pm Volleyball - FR vs. FBCHS Gymnasium
Fri 09/08/2023 TBD Volleyball - FR @ FAST Tournament Fast Complex
Sat 09/09/2023 TBD Volleyball - FR @ FAST Tournament Fast Complex
Tue 09/12/2023 4:30 pm Volleyball - FR @ Episcopal Episcopal High School - Houston/Bellaire
Thu 09/14/2023 4:30 pm Volleyball - FR @ St. Pius X St. Pius X High School
Mon 09/25/2023 4:30 pm Volleyball - Freshmen vs. St. Pius X Gymnasium
Tue 09/26/2023 4:30 pm Volleyball - FR @ Incarnate Word Academy | Incarnate Word Academy
Sat 09/30/2023 10:00 am Volleyball - Freshmen vs. Antonian College [ Gymnasium
Prep
Wed 10/04/2023 4:30 pm Volleyball - FR vs. St. Agnes Gymnasium
Thu 10/05/2023 4:30 pm Volleyball - FR @ The Village School The Village School
Tue 10/17/2023 4:30 pm Volleyball - FR vs. Incarnate Word Academy [Gymnasium

Tue 10/24/2023

4:30 pm

Volleyball - FR @ St. Agnes

St. Agnes Academy




